CORPORATE PROFILE



Founded in 1910 and listed in Hong Kong in 1927, Melco International Development Limited ("Melco" or the "Company") is a company with a long history and a bright future. Today, under the leadership of Chairman and CEO Mr. Lawrence Ho, Melco has found new energy and direction as a dynamic conglomerate that leads the field in the leisure and entertainment sector.

Melco is in fact a conglomerate for a new generation in Asia – a generation of consumers who are eager for new experiences and ways to live their lives to the fullest. Our group companies are responding to the changing dynamics with vibrant, imaginative products and services that fulfill the demands and dreams of this increasingly affluent and ambitious generation.

Confidence leads to growth, growth leads to confidence.

Just as growth is central to the Asian economic story, it is a dominant theme in Melco's unfolding story.

Characterizing all of our Group companies is confidence that stems from recent successes in acquisitions, investment in joint ventures, repositioning businesses for long-term growth, and development of unique, proprietary products and services to attain market leadership.

The accolades and rewards that Melco has received over the past several years have further fuelled our confidence, and assured us that we are moving in the right direction. The Group has been the recipient of the High Flyer's Corporate Achiever Award (Leisure, Gaming & Entertainment) and Top Performer Award from the HK Business Magazine and South China Morning Post respectively since 2005. In 2007, Melco received the Corporate Governance Asia Annual Recognition Award by Corporate Governance Asia and was duly recognized that same year by FinanceAsia Magazine as one of Asia's Best Managed Companies.

Melco was a founding signatory of the Hong Kong Corporate Governance Charter launched by The Chamber of Hong Kong Listed Companies. The aim of the Charter is to strengthen and foster a corporate governance culture among listed companies in Hong Kong.

Melco is a constituent of the MSCI Hong Kong Index, part of the MSCI Standard Index Series.